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Q40 - What is your primary mode of transportation to campus? (used 3 or more times per

week)
Employee
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 Employee 1.00 5.00 1.17 0.73 0.53 245

#  Field Employee Total
1 Personal automobile 100.00% 230 230
2 Carpool 100.00% 2 2
3 Walk 100.00% 6 6
5| Other 100.00% 7 7

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4
Other

Residential student



Other

Commuter student

Other

Graduate Student

Other

Employee

Other

Live on Campus

Motorcycle

| live on campus

Live on campus

Since March 17, working from home
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Q53 - If applicable, what is your secondary mode of transportation to campus? (used less

than 3 times per week)

Employee

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 Employee 2.00 6.00 3.65 1.38 1.90 55
#  Field Employee Total
2 personal automobile 100.00% 17 17
3 Carpool 100.00% 8 8
4 Walk 100.00% 13 13
5! Bike 100.00% 11 11
6 Other 100.00% 6 6
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